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Age Group Date Time Rink Versus

Game 1 Peewee B Saturday, December 07, 2013 1:15 PM Jorgensen Vail/Eagle

Game2 Peewee B Saturday, December 07, 2013 6:30 PM Jorgensen Vail/Eagle

Game3 Peewee B Sunday, December 08, 2013 12:30 PM Jorgensen Vail/Eagle

Game4 Peewee B Saturday, January 04, 2014 3:30 PM CB Big Mine Pueblo

Game5 Peewee B Saturday, January 04, 2014 6:45 PM CB Big Mine Pueblo

Game6 Peewee B Sunday, January 05, 2014 8:00 AM CB Big Mine Pueblo

Game7 Peewee B Saturday, January 11, 2014 3:30 PM CB Big Mine Aspen Gold

Game8 Peewee B Saturday, January 11, 2014 7:00 PM CB Big Mine Aspen Gold

Game9 Peewee B Sunday, January 12, 2014 9:00 AM CB Big Mine Aspen Gold

Game10 Peewee B Saturday, February 01, 2014 1:45 PM Glenwood Glenwood

Game11 Peewee B Saturday, February 01, 2014 7:45 PM Glenwood Glenwood

Game12 Peewee B Sunday, February 02, 2014 10:30 AM Glenwood Glenwood

Game13 Peewee B Saturday, February 08, 2014 2:45 PM Aspen @ Lewis Arena Aspen Green

Game14 Peewee B Saturday, February 08, 2014 7:45 PM Aspen @ Ice Garden Aspen Green

Game15 Peewee B Sunday, February 09, 2014 10:30 AM Aspen @ Ice Garden Aspen Green

Game16 Peewee B Saturday, February 22, 2014 2:30 PM Steamboat Steamboat

Game17 Peewee B Sunday, February 23, 2014 7:30 AM Steamboat Steamboat

Game18 Peewee B Sunday, February 23, 2014 12:30 PM Steamboat Steamboat
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